Data sheet
Creation date May 1, 2020 3:27:53 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
Industrial Ethernet
IE-PI-SCRJ-POF
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold

User Documentation MAN IE GUIDE DE
MAN IE GUIDE EN
Designation key / Type key
Manual
Data sheet
Industrial Ethernet
IE-PI-SCRJ-POF
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Creation date May 1, 2020 3:27:53 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Dimensioned drawing
Data sheet
Industrial Ethernet
IE-PI-SCRJ-POF
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Creation date May 1, 2020 3:27:53 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Other crimping tools
  • for C1 contacts
• for D-Sub contact of CM-20 ConCept Module
• IE crimping tool
General ordering data
VersionType IE-CT-SC-GOF
Order No. 9205320000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248725458
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Pressing tool
VersionType IE-CT-SC-GOF-P
Order No. 9205350000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248725489
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Pressing tool
HTX LWL / HTX-IE-POF
  Crimping tools for fibre-optic cable connectors
• Ratchet guarantees precise crimping
• Release option in the event of incorrect operation
General ordering data
VersionType HTX-IE-POF
Order No. 1208870000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248990269
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Pressing tool
Data sheet
Industrial Ethernet
IE-PI-SCRJ-POF
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0